
                                                                          Procurement Form (FOR) 

Effective Date: 
5/1/2019 

Document #: 
FSA_PRO_FOR_0033 

Revision Date: 
N/A 

Revision#: 
0 

Document Title: 
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents 

Document Owner/Department: 
Procurement Team 

Contract No./Title:   RFB 2100998/East Avon Early Works Pipe Material Procurement for the 96-Inch Water Transmission Relocation   

Project                                                                         

Date: 11/1/2021 
       

 

 
Cost Tabulation/Notice of Respondents (FOR)                                 Page 1 of 1 

 

 

 

Approved:   

# Items
Quantity

Unit                         

of Measure Unit 

Price

Extended 

Cost

Unit 

Price

Extended 

Cost

1

96-Inch Welded Steel Pipe (POB STA 160 + 30 - POE 

STA 186 + 20) 2,590 Linear Feet $983.25 $2,546,617.50 $1,283.50 $3,324,265.00

2 Steel Fittings - 0 Degrees to 5 Degrees 13 Each 418.00 5,434.00 320.00 4,160.00

3 Steel Fittings - 5.1 Degrees to 22.5 Degrees 13 Each 7,909.00 102,817.00 4,940.00 64,220.00

4 Steel Fittings - 22.6 Degrees to 45 Degrees 1 Each 12,955.00 12,955.00 12,625.00 12,625.00

5 Steel Fittings - 67.6 Degrees up to 90 Degrees 1 Each 23,039.50 23,039.50 25,250.00 25,250.00

6 Bulkheads (Shop welded) 2 Each 21,499.00 42,998.00 32,150.00 64,300.00

7 Appurtenance Outlets (CARVs) 1 Each 13,816.00 13,816.00 16,670.00 16,670.00

8 Appurtenance Outlets (Blow offs) 1 Each 62,541.00 62,541.00 6,305.00 6,305.00

9 Appurtenance Outlets (Access Manways) 3 Each 11,015.00 33,045.00 12,260.00 36,780.00

Total $2,843,263.00 $3,554,575.00

Northwest Pipe Company

American SpiralWeld Pipe 

Company


		2021-11-01T15:08:24-0400
	Tina Clinkscales CPPO, CPPB




